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series PREMIUM

System No.: 164000005

Type

Euro 1l

FAB 22HB
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© dCi 6A

6.1 Itr.

195 KW/265 HP
18 ton.
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230 KW/313 HP
266 KW/362 HP
303 KW/412 HP

18 ton.
24 ton.
25 ton.
26 ton.
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320.18,320.18D
320.24D
320.26D
370.18,370.18D
370.24,370.24D
370.26,370.26D
420.18,420.18D
420.24

420.26
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320.18
370.18
420.18,420.18T
420.24
420.25

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe
66122 66215 64360 64764
5010467905 5010562674 5001843419 5010389467

5010317669
5010269366
|| Left hand side
2
3 0
N.A. 64725
5010497996
5010389478
5010282552
5010317781 Left hand side
Hydrocarbon
NSt
Mounting Parts
1. 2. 3. 4. 6.
64917 90109 99115 64809 64810 40818
5001838015 5005034016 5010140898 5010314097 5010230851 5010213480
5000951555 0000798219
5010317399
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64765
5010389476

___Right hahd side
Excl. 22HB
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99710
5010065349
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64823
5000750529
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99108
5010317140
5010317148
5000472319
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